Friday, October 7
Saturday, October 8

Sunday, October 9

Friday, October 14

Saturday, October 15

Sunday, October 16

Friday, October 21

Saturday, October 22

Sunday, October 23

Friday, October 28

Saturday, October 29

Sunday, October 30

7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

Campsite Halloween Decorating Contest (through Saturday)

Yonah Mountain Campground
October 2016 Calendar of Events

S’mores (Fire Pit)

Kids Activities (outdoor pavilion)
Hayride with Hot Chocolate and Cookies
Campfire (Fire Pit)

Family Bingo (Clubhouse)

Church (Clubhouse)

S’mores ( Fire Pit)

Campground Yard Sale (Front Lawn)
Kids Activities (Clubhouse)

Campfire (Fire Pit)

Hayride with Hot Chocolate and Cookies
Church (Clubhouse)

Prizes awarded at the Halloween Party Saturday evening!

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

S’mores (Front Lawn)

Family Bingo (Clubhouse)

Kid Activities (Clubhouse)

Kids’ Fall Festival with Games, Snacks
And Prizes!!

Trick or Treat & Costume Contest!
Halloween Party — Hotdogs,Chips,Drinks
After Trick or Treating (Pavilion)

Family Karaoke in Pavilion to follow

Church (Clubhouse)

Campsite Halloween Decorating Contest!!
Prizes awarded at the Halloween Party Saturday Evening!

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

S’mores (Front Lawn)

Family Bingo (Clubhouse)

Kid Activities (Clubhouse)

Kids’ Fall Festival with Games, Snacks
And Prizes!!

Trick or Treat & Costume Contest!
Halloween Party — Hotdogs, Chips, Drinks
After Trick or Treating (Pavilion)

Family Karaoke in Pavilion to follow

Church (Clubhouse)



